
                                                            

Business Directory 

General Inquiries 
(619) 550-6078 

www.usevantagepoint.com  
admin@usevantagepoint.com 

 

Locations 

Carlsbad Headquarters 
2011 Palomar Airport Rd Suite 
101 
Carlsbad, CA 92011 
 
 

San Diego location  
550 W B Street, 4th Floor 
San Diego, CA 92101 
 

 

Los Angeles location 
5437 Laurel Canyon Blvd, 2nd 
Floor 
Valley Village, CA, 91607

Staff Directory 

Michele Jodock, MSW 
CEO & Sr Job Developer 
Michele@usevantagepoint.com 
415-572-9449 
 
Luke Vogt 
Director of Business Operations 
Job Developer  
Luke@usevantagepoint.com 
415-613-5930 
 
Eric Simon  
Programs Manager  
Job Developer  
Eric@usevantagepoint.com 
760-539-6830 
 
 
 
 

Cathy Souza  
Job Developer 
English & Spanish speaking  
Cathy@usevantagepoint.com 
760-468-9167 
 
Bianca Allende Boyd  
Job Developer & Program 
Developer 
English & Spanish speaking 
Bianca@usevantagepoint.com 
707-803-2906 
 
Jalisha Wyatt 
Intake Coordinator 
Jalisha@usevantagepoint.com 
619-740-9718 
 
 
 

Rosita Lopez Pedraza  
Administrative Assistant 
Admin@usevantagepoint.com 
442-262-4578 
 
Charles Davis  
Job Developer  
Charles@usevantagepoint.com 
858-529-1055 
 
Brandon O'Connell 
Reintegration Program  
Job Developer/Coach  
Brandon@usevantagepoint.com 
323-314-9147 
 
Tracy Van Slyke 
Senior Job Developer 
tracy@usevantagepoint.com 
(818) 645-5999

 


